Time
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Haverford Home & Garden Show Schedule of Speakers & Workshops

Topic

Make a Terrarium (525)*

Refresh your Home

Aging in Place: Easy Living Now & Later
Haverford Township Permits

Feature Presentation, Composting

Organic Lawn & Land Care

Preserving Family Memory Collections
Planting a Pollinator Garden

Advice for the Dim-Witted Electrical "DIYer"
StormWater Management for the Homeowner
Paint a Pallet Welcome Sign (535)*
Compassionate & Green Clutter Control

Tree Selection & Care

Feature Presentation, Tomatoes

Save over $1,000 on your annual energy bills!
Make an Edible Bird House-Kids &Parents (510)*
Raising Chickens

Invest in Your Home

Selecting the best AC option for your home
Care for Historic Windows

Flower Arranging (525)*

Curb Appeal

Attracting Birds to Your Backyard

Beekeeping 101

Trends in Window Treatments

Container Gardening

Bookshelf Decorating Challenge

Downsizing

Furniture Flip Contest Announces Winners

Presenter

Joe Daniels & Chantal Wildman

Erica Deueschle, Berkshire Hathaway
Susan Rains, Interior Designer

Joe Celia, Haverford Township

Mike McGrath, You Bet Your Garden
Sangeetha Sambandam, Gardener
Sherrie Jenkins, Preservation Pix
Claudia Kent, Haverford Coll Arboretum
Dan Namerow, Farryn Electric

Peter Puglionesi, Haverford Resident
Painting with a Twist

Gari Weilbacher, Declutter2Delight
Bill Johnston, Bartlett Tree Service
Mike McGrath,You Bet Your Garden
Phil Coleman, A Few Steps

Joe Daniels, Master Gardener
Brandon Bates, Haverford resident
Jeanette DilLuco, Keller Williams

Dara Gans, Gans Plumbing and Heating
Adam Butler, lonic Windows

Pat Nogar, Living Well with Pat Nogar
Janae Alberts, Berkshire Hathaway
Ben Labovitz, Wild Birds Unlimited
Bruce Cooper Gill, Harriton House
Jennifer Assetto, In the Fringe
Delaware County Master Gardeners
Liz MacDonald, Shelf Help

Margit Novack, Moving Solutions

* Make & Take Workshops have a fee, and some may be filled via on-line registration before the show

Location
Classroom
Main Stage
Room 1
Room 2
Main Stage
Room 1
Room 2
Main Stage
Room 1
Room 2
Classroom
Room 1
Room 2
Main Stage
Room 1
Classroom
Room 2
Main Stage
Room 1
Room 2
Classroom
Main Stage
Room 1
Room 2
Main Stage
Room 1
Main Stage
Main Stage
Exhibit Hall



