Haverford Home & Garden Show Schedule of Speakers & Workshops

Time	Topic	Presenter	Location
10:00 AM	Make a Terrarium (\$25)*	Joe Daniels & Chantal Wildman	Classroom
10:15 AM	Refresh your Home	Erica Deueschle, Berkshire Hathaway	Main Stage
10:30 AM	Aging in Place: Easy Living Now & Later	Susan Rains, Interior Designer	Room 1
10:30 AM	Haverford Township Permits	Joe Celia, Haverford Township	Room 2
11:00 AM	Feature Presentation, Composting	Mike McGrath, You Bet Your Garden	Main Stage
11:15 AM	Organic Lawn & Land Care	Sangeetha Sambandam, Gardener	Room 1
11:15 AM	Preserving Family Memory Collections	Sherrie Jenkins, Preservation Pix	Room 2
12:00 PM	Planting a Pollinator Garden	Claudia Kent, Haverford Coll Arboretum	Main Stage
12:00 PM	Advice for the Dim-Witted Electrical "DIYer"	Dan Namerow, Farryn Electric	Room 1
12:00 PM	StormWater Management for the Homeowner	Peter Puglionesi, Haverford Resident	Room 2
12:30 PM	Paint a Pallet Welcome Sign (\$35)*	Painting with a Twist	Classroom
12:45 PM	Compassionate & Green Clutter Control	Gari Weilbacher, Declutter2Delight	Room 1
12:45 PM	Tree Selection & Care	Bill Johnston, Bartlett Tree Service	Room 2
1:00 PM	Feature Presentation, Tomatoes	Mike McGrath, You Bet Your Garden	Main Stage
1:30 PM	Save over \$1,000 on your annual energy bills!	Phil Coleman, A Few Steps	Room 1
1:30PM	Make an Edible Bird House-Kids &Parents (\$10)*	Joe Daniels, Master Gardener	Classroom
1:30 PM	Raising Chickens	Brandon Bates, Haverford resident	Room 2
2:00 PM	Invest in Your Home	Jeanette DiLuco, Keller Williams	Main Stage
2:15 PM	Selecting the best AC option for your home	Dara Gans, Gans Plumbing and Heating	Room 1
2:15 PM	Care for Historic Windows	Adam Butler, Ionic Windows	Room 2
2:30 PM			11001112
	Flower Arranging (\$25)*	Pat Nogar, Living Well with Pat Nogar	Classroom
2:45 PM	Flower Arranging (\$25)* Curb Appeal		
2:45 PM 3:00 PM		Pat Nogar, Living Well with Pat Nogar	Classroom
	Curb Appeal	Pat Nogar, Living Well with Pat Nogar Janae Alberts, Berkshire Hathaway	Classroom Main Stage
3:00 PM	Curb Appeal Attracting Birds to Your Backyard	Pat Nogar, Living Well with Pat Nogar Janae Alberts, Berkshire Hathaway Ben Labovitz, Wild Birds Unlimited	Classroom Main Stage Room 1
3:00 PM 3:00 PM	Curb Appeal Attracting Birds to Your Backyard Beekeeping 101	Pat Nogar, Living Well with Pat Nogar Janae Alberts, Berkshire Hathaway Ben Labovitz, Wild Birds Unlimited Bruce Cooper Gill, Harriton House	Classroom Main Stage Room 1 Room 2
3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Curb Appeal Attracting Birds to Your Backyard Beekeeping 101 Trends in Window Treatments	Pat Nogar, Living Well with Pat Nogar Janae Alberts, Berkshire Hathaway Ben Labovitz, Wild Birds Unlimited Bruce Cooper Gill, Harriton House Jennifer Assetto, In the Fringe	Classroom Main Stage Room 1 Room 2 Main Stage
3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Curb Appeal Attracting Birds to Your Backyard Beekeeping 101 Trends in Window Treatments Container Gardening	Pat Nogar, Living Well with Pat Nogar Janae Alberts, Berkshire Hathaway Ben Labovitz, Wild Birds Unlimited Bruce Cooper Gill, Harriton House Jennifer Assetto, In the Fringe Delaware County Master Gardeners	Classroom Main Stage Room 1 Room 2 Main Stage Room 1

^{*} Make & Take Workshops have a fee, and some may be filled via on-line registration before the show